Nut- und Formzirkularfräsen drei- und vierschneidig
ab Ø 1.3 mm
Groove milling by circular interpolation with
three and four cutting edges starting at Ø 1.3 mm
MIKROMILL
313
Allgemeine Beschreibung general instructions ... 315
MIKROMILL

tt
in
g
 e
d
g
e
K
10
F
A
L4
1F
P1
8C
MA6.0050.00-15 6 0.5 15 58 6 3.8 5.8 0.8 3 
MA6.0060.00-15 6 0.6 15 58 6 3.8 5.8 0.8 3 
MA6.0070.00-15 6 0.7 15 58 6 3.8 5.8 0.8 3 
MA6.0080.00-15 6 0.8 15 58 6 3.8 5.8 0.8 3 
MA6.0090.00-15 6 0.9 15 58 6 3.8 5.8 0.8 3 
MA6.0100.00-15 6 1.0 15 58 6 3.8 5.8 0.8 3 
MA6.0150.00-15 6 1.5 15 58 6 3.8 5.8 0.8 3 
MA8.0070.00-25 8 0.7 25 68 8 5 7.8 1.2 3 
MA8.0080.00-25 8 0.8 25 68 8 5 7.8 1.2 3 
MA8.0090.00-25 8 0.9 25 68 8 5 7.8 1.2 3 
MA8.0100.00-25 8 1.0 25 68 8 5 7.8 1.2 3 
MA8.0150.00-25 8 1.5 25 68 8 5 7.8 1.2 3 
MA8.0200.00-25 8 2.0 25 68 8 5 7.8 1.2 3 
 L2
 L1
d
 h

tt
in
g
 e
d
g
e
K
10
F
A
L4
1F
P1
8C
MB6.0050.00-15 6 0.5 15 58 6 3.8 5.8 0.8 3 
MB6.0060.00-15 6 0.6 15 58 6 3.8 5.8 0.8 3 
MB6.0070.00-15 6 0.7 15 58 6 3.8 5.8 0.8 3 
MB6.0080.00-15 6 0.8 15 58 6 3.8 5.8 0.8 3 
MB6.0090.00-15 6 0.9 15 58 6 3.8 5.8 0.8 3 
MB6.0100.00-15 6 1.0 15 58 6 3.8 5.8 0.8 3 
MB6.0150.00-15 6 1.5 15 58 6 3.8 5.8 0.8 3 
MB8.0070.00-25 8 0.7 25 68 8 5 7.8 1.2 3 
MB8.0080.00-25 8 0.8 25 68 8 5 7.8 1.2 3 
MB8.0090.00-25 8 0.9 25 68 8 5 7.8 1.2 3 
MB8.0100.00-25 8 1.0 25 68 8 5 7.8 1.2 3 
MB8.0150.00-25 8 1.5 25 68 8 5 7.8 1.2 3 
MB8.0200.00-25 8 2.0 25 68 8 5 7.8 1.2 3 
 L2
 L1
d
 h

tt
in
g
 e
d
g
e
K
10
F
A
L4
1F
P1
8C
MA6.005.10-4 4 1.0 0.5 4 58 6 2.55 3.8 0.5 3 
MA6.005.10-6 6 1.0 0.5 6 58 6 3.5 5.8 1.0 3 
MA6.007.15-6 6 1.5 0.75 6 58 6 3.5 5.8 1.0 3 
MA8.007.15-16 8 1.5 0.75 16 69 8 4.4 7.8 1.5 4 
MA8.010.20-16 8 2.0 1.0 16 69 8 4.4 7.8 1.5 4 
MA10.005.10-20 10 1.0 0.5 20 79 10 5.3 9.8 2.0 4 
MA10.007.15-20 10 1.5 0.75 20 79 10 5.3 9.8 2.0 4 
MA10.010.20-20 10 2.0 1.0 20 79 10 5.3 9.8 2.0 4 
MA10.012.25-20 10 2.5 1.25 20 79 10 5.3 9.8 2.0 4 
MA10.015.30-20 10 3.0 1.5 20 79 10 5.3 9.8 2.0 4 
 L2
 L1
 d
 h

tt
in
g
 e
d
g
e
K
10
F
A
L4
1F
P1
8C
MA6.4545.02-15 6 0.2 15 58 1 6 4 5.8 0.6 3 
MA6.4545.02-25 6 0.2 25 68 1 6 4 5.8 0.6 3 
MA8.4545.02-25 8 0.2 25 68 1.5 8 5 7.8 1.2 3 
MA8.4545.02-35 8 0.2 35 78 1.5 8 5 7.8 1.2 3 
 L1
 d
 h
6

tt
in
g
 e
d
g
e
K
10
F
A
L4
1F
P1
8C
MB6.4545.02-15 6 0.2 15 58 1 6 4.2 5.8 0.6 3 
MB6.4545.02-25 6 0.2 25 68 1 6 4.2 5.8 0.6 3 
MB8.4545.02-25 8 0.2 25 68 1.5 8 5 7.8 1.2 3 
MB8.4545.02-35 8 0.2 35 78 1.5 8 5 7.8 1.2 3 
D min. 6 / 8 mm
D min. 6 / 8 mm
 L1
 d

g
e
K
10
F
A
L4
1F
P1
8C
MA3.MR20.01-5 M2 0.4-0.45 5 32 0.05 0.3 0.27 3 0.77 1.45 4 
MA3.MR25.01-6 M2.5 0.45-0.5 6 32 0.05 0.3 0.29 3 1.06 1.8 4 
MA3.MR30.01-7 M3 0.5-0.6 7 32 0.06 0.3 0.35 3 1.27 2.15 4 
MA3.MR35.01-8 M3.5 0.6-0.7 8 32 0.07 0.4 0.40 3 1.39 2.4 4 
MA5.MR40.01-9 M4 0.7-0.8 9 44 0.08 0.4 0.46 5 1.58 2.7 4 
MA5.MR50.01-10 M5 0.8-1.0 10 44 0.1 0.5 0.59 5 2.14 3.57 4 
MA5.MR60.01-12 M6 1.0-1.25 12.2 44 0.12 0.6 0.74 5 2.44 4.2 4 
MA5.MR70.01-15 M7 1.0-1.25 15.2 44 0.12 0.6 0.74 5 3.34 5.15 4 
MIKROMILL
Nut- und Formzirkularfräsen
groove milling

K
10
F
A
L4
1F
P1
8C
MA3.0035.01-4 1.3 0.35 M1.6 4 32 0.04 0.2 0.19 3 0.67 1.18 3 
MA3.0035.01-5 1.58 0.35 M1.8 5 32 0.04 0.2 0.19 3 0.86 1.38 3 
MA3.0040.01-5 2.07 0.4 M2.5 5 32 0.05 0.3 0.22 3 0.92 1.5 4 
MA3.0045.01-6 2.52 0.45 M3.0 6 32 0.06 0.3 0.25 3 1.28 1.95 4 
MA3.0050.01-7 2.96 0.5 M3.5 7 32 0.06 0.3 0.27 3 1.67 2.4 4 
MA3.0060.01-8 3.35 0.6 M4.0 8 32 0.08 0.4 0.33 3 1.93 2.8 4 
MA5.0070.01-9 3.74 0.7 M4.5 9 44 0.09 0.4 0.38 5 2.12 3.1 4 
MA5.0080.01-10 4.63 0.8 M5.5 10 44 0.10 0.5 0.43 5 2.97 4.1 4 
MA5.0100.01-12 5.92 1.0 M7 12 44 0.13 0.6 0.54 5 3.51 4.9 4 
MA5.0100.01-15 6.92 1.0 M7 15 44 0.13 0.6 0.54 5 3.5 4.9 4 
MA6.0815.01-15 6.0 0.5-1.5 M7 15 58 0.06 0.8 0.92 6 3.5 5.8 3 
MA8.0815.01-25 8.0 0.5-1.5 M9 25 68 0.06 1.0 0.91 8 5.5 7.8 3 
MA8.1020.01-25 8.0 1.0-2.0 M10 25 68 0.12 1.0 1.19 8 5.0 7.8 3 
 L2
 L1
d
 h

tt
in
g
 e
d
g
e
K
10
F
A
L4
1F
P1
8C
MB6.0815.01-15 M7 0.5-1.5 15 58 0.06 0.8 0.91 6 3.5 5.8 3 
MB8.0815.01-25 M9 0.5-1.5 25 68 0.06 1.0 0.91 8 5.5 7.8 3 
MB8.1020.01-25 M10 1.0-2.0 25 68 0.12 1.0 1.19 8 5.0 7.8 3 
ab Gewindegröße M7 x 0,5
starting at thread size M7 x 0,5
 L2
 L1

 e
d
g
e
K
10
F
A
L4
1F
P1
8C
MA4.VP035-8 M3 0.35 8 44 0.04 0.2 0.19 4 1.4 2.0 3 
MA4.VP050-8 M3 0.5 8 44 0.06 0.3 0.27 4 1.25 2.0 3 
MA4.VP060-9 M3.5 0.6 9 44 0.08 0.3 0.33 4 1.4 2.3 3 
MA6.VP050-10 M4 0.5 10 58 0.06 0.3 0.27 6 2.0 2.8 3 
MA6.VP070-10 M4 0.7 10 58 0.09 0.4 0.38 6 1.85 2.8 3 
MA6.VP075-16 M6 0.75 16 68 0.1 0.5 0.41 6 3.1 4.2 4 
MA6.VP100-16 M6 1.0 16 68 0.12 0.6 0.54 6 2.8 4.2 4 
MA6.VP125-16 M8 1.25 16 68 0.16 0.75 0.68 6 3.7 5.5 4 
MIKROMILL
Nut- und Formzirkularfräsen
groove milling
by circular interpolation

tt
in
g
 e
d
g
e
K
10
F
A
L4
1F
P1
8C
MA8.VP075-16 M8 0.75 16 69 0.1 0.5 0.41 8 4.3 5.5 4 
MA8.VP075-20 M10 0.75 20 69 0.1 0.5 0.41 8 5.6 6.8 4 
MA8.VP100-16 M8 1.0 16 69 0.12 0.6 0.54 8 4.0 5.5 4 
MA8.VP100-25 M10 1.0 25 79 0.12 0.6 0.54 8 5.4 6.8 4 
MA8.VP125-16 M8 1.25 16 69 0.16 0.8 0.68 8 3.7 5.5 4 
MA8.VP150-20 M10 1.5 20 69 0.19 1.0 0.81 8 4.7 6.8 4 
MA10.VP100-20 M12 1.0 20 69 0.12 0.6 0.54 10 6.3 8.0 4 
MA10.VP125-30 M12 1.25 30 79 0.16 0.8 0.68 10 6.1 8.0 4 
MA10.VP175-30 M12 1.75 30 79 0.22 1.0 0.95 10 5.5 8.0 4 
MIKROMILL
Nut- und Formzirkularfräsen
groove milling
by circular interpolation